HUNTINGTON WRESTLING

Wed, Nov. 30"

Sat, Dec. 31
Fri, Dec. 9
Fri & Sat, Dec. 16t-17%

Fri, Dec. 23"

Thurs, Jan. 5"

Sat, Jan. 7™

Fri & Sat, Jan. 1314
Thurs, Jan. 19%

Fri & Sat, Jan. 2728

Wed, Feb. 1%
Fri, Feb. 10™

Sat, Feb. 18t

Thurs-Sat, March 2"d-4®

2022 - 2023
Tri vs. Ripley & GW

Washington Elite Opener
Parkersburg High
North Canton Holiday Tournament

Parkersburg South

Point Pleasant

MSAC Tournament @ Parkersburg High
Top Gun Tournament @ Alliance, OH
@ Midland

WSAZ Tournament

Tri vs. Spring Valley & Beckley
@ University High

Region IV Tournament (@ Midland

State Tournament (@ Mtn. Health Arena

*bold indicates home match
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6:30
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